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RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT UTPADAN NIGAM LTD.
(A Government of Rajasthan Undertaking)

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) – U40102RJ2000SGC016484
Regd. Office & H.O.: Vidyut Bhawan, Janpath, Jyoti Nagar, Jaipur–302 005.

LIST OF CANDIDATES CALLED FOR DOCUMENTS VERIFICATION

 NAME OF POST :  TECHNICIAN-III (ITI)/ OPERATOR III (ITI)/ PLANT ATTENDANT-III (ITI)

 NAME OF ITI TRADES :  Boiler Attendant/ Steam Turbine-Cum-Auxiliary Plant Operator   {RVUN (GROUP-III)}

 DATE OF MAIN EXAM :  23-02-2026

 VENUE OF DOCUMENTS
VERIFICATION

:  RVPN CHAMBAL REST HOUSE, CIVIL LINES, HAWA SADAK, NEAR SODALA POLICE STATION,
JAIPUR - 302006 (RAJASTHAN)

S. No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
DATE OF

DOCUMENTS
VERIFICATION

REPORTING
TIME

COMMITTEE
NO

1 1110005246   JAN MOHAMMED   SULTAN KATHAT 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

2 1110005756   JATIN JOSHI   PAWAN JOSHI 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

3 1410003624   SOHEL KHAN   MOHAMMAD AYUB KHAN 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

4 1710021306   DINESH KUMAR YADAV   RADHESHYAM 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

5 1710022034   ABHINANDAN SINGH   BALMIKI SINGH 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

6 1710023581   GAJRAJ SINGH HADA   MAHAVEER SINGH HADA 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

7 1710024483   MD RAHUL SK   MD AJARUL SK 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

8 1810009622   SURYA PRAKASH   KOOKA RAM 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

9 1810009784   BHOOR SINGH   TAR SINGH 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

10 1810009985   PRIYANKA CHOUHAN   PRITHVI SINGH 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

11 1910013695   ARJUN DADORIYA   BABU LAL 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

12 1910013750   DILIP GORI   ZAKIR HUSSAIN 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

13 1910013758   NAVNEET GURJAR   RAMESH KUMAR GURJAR 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

14 1910013822   PRATAP SINGH NARUKA   RAGHUVEER SINGH NARUKA 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

15 1910013850   MAHIMA MEHRA   MURARI LAL MEHRA 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

16 1910013937   SATYANARAYAN   NAND KISHORE 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

17 1910013947   CHANDRA SHEKHAR MEGHWAL   RAM PRASAD MEGHWAL 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

18 1910013975   YOGENDRA SINGH   PRAHLAD SINGH JHALA 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

19 1910013983   PARVAT SINGH   NARAYAN SINGH 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

20 1910013993   AMIT KUMAWAT   RADHESHYAM KUMAWAT 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

21 1910014052   CHETAN KUMAR   RADHEY SHYAM 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

22 1910014133   SHIV DAYAL VAISHNAV   GIRIRAJ VAISHNAV 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

23 1910014145   ANIL VARMA   GOPAL VARMA 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

24 1910014184   ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY   CHITAR LAL CHAUDHARY 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

25 1910014202   MOHIT KUMAR   DHULI CHAND 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 2

26 1910014210   DHEERAJ SINGH   GUMAN SINGH 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

27 1910014228   SURENDRA KUMAR   BABU LAL 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

28 1910014252   PRASHANT KUMAR KHINCHI   RAM RIKSHAPAL KHINCHI 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

29 1910014305   AASHISH KUMAR   SUMER PRASAD 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

30 1910014430   SATYA NARAYAN AHEER   BADRI LAL AHEER 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

31 1910014434   MAHENDRA SINGH   NAND SINGH 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2
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S. No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
DATE OF

DOCUMENTS
VERIFICATION

REPORTING
TIME

COMMITTEE
NO

32 1910014473   MANOJ KUMAR SAINI   SHANKAR LAL SAINI 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

33 1910014563   SURENDRA KUMAR   KEDAR LAL 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

34 1910014569   YOGENDRA SINGH HADA   VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH HADA 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

35 1910014581   POONAM SHARMA   RAM BILAS SHARMA 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

36 1910014665   MANPRIT SINGH   SURJIT SINGH 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

37 1910014707   NANNU LAL LODHA   SOM LAL LODHA 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

38 1910014708   BHARTENDRA SINGH HADA   GOVIND SINGH HADA 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

39 1910014787   DEVENDRA KHICHI   LAL CHAND KHICHI 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

40 1910014867   HEMANT NAWAR   RAMLAL NAWAR 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

41 1910014954   BHUPENDRA SINGH   JAG MOHAN SINGH 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

42 1910015013   MAHAVEER KUMAR GURJAR   RAM KARAN GURJAR 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

43 1910015060   HEMANT KUMAR MEENA   HEMRAJ MEENA 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

44 1910015118   JAY KISHAN VERMA   BAJRANG LAL VERMA 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

45 1910015155   AKASH SEN   DURGA SHANKAR SEN 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

46 1910015172   KALURAM GURJAR   JAMNA LAL GURJAR 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

47 1910015187   AJAY GOCHAR   DHANNA LAL 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

48 1910015243   DEEPAK JEENGAR   TODARMAL JEENGAR 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

49 1910015265   SHIVAM AHEER   RAKESH AHEER 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

50 2010009605   DEVI LAL   RAM NARAYAN 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 5

51 2110000601   GOVIND SINGH   RAGHUVEER SINGH 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 2

 


